
Analysis of Public Perception of
Prucinta Products at PT

Prudential Asuransi Binjai
Branch
by Jurnal Emak

Submission date: 28-Apr-2022 12:36AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1822545490
File name: 48._Sindi.pdf (645.83K)
Word count: 3028
Character count: 19640



1

1

14

15

20

28

30



2

4

4

6

6

7

9

9

10

10

26

27



1

4

4

12

12

13

13

21

21

25



2

3

3

5

6

6

8

8

8

9

17

19

23



1

11

11

16

16

29





1

18

22

24



18



23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Analysis of Public Perception of Prucinta Products at PT
Prudential Asuransi Binjai Branch
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.penerbitadm.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Muhammadiyah
Malang
Student Paper

puslit.kemsos.go.id
Internet Source

fakhumuntadzainuddinali.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to IAIN Bukit Tinggi
Student Paper

muhammad-riza.blogspot.com
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

kantorpemuda.com
Internet Source

www.cekaja.com



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

20

Internet Source

ejournal.iainbengkulu.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan Ganesha
Student Paper

ijansuryadi.blogspot.com
Internet Source

makalahsekolahan.blogspot.com
Internet Source

zonaistilah.blogspot.com
Internet Source

jptam.org
Internet Source

www.dictio.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945
Surabaya
Student Paper

digilib.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet Source



1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Khariri Khariri. "MENGGAGAS FIKIH MEDIA
SOSIAL", Al-Manahij: Jurnal Kajian Hukum
Islam, 2019
Publication

library.gunadarma.ac.id
Internet Source

Tuty, Dita Wahyu Ningtyas, Widiyanti, Emi,
Utami, Bekti Wahyu. "KORELASI FAKTOR
PEMBENTUK PERSEPSI DENGAN PERSEPSI
KONSUMEN TERHADAP MEDIA PEMASARAN
ONLINE (www.goodplant.co.id)", Universitas
Sebelas Maret, 2017
Internet Source

issuu.com
Internet Source

jurnalintelektiva.com
Internet Source

bkpsdm.subang.go.id
Internet Source

journal2.um.ac.id
Internet Source

kiswan88.files.wordpress.com
Internet Source



29 <1%

30 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

repository.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

makalahekonomiku.blogspot.com
Internet Source


